
 

Must be at the stop BEFORE the leave time, as the bus has a schedule to keep. 

PM times are approximate, depending on traffic. 

Stop Location- NW ROUTE “A”                                                         2025-2026 AM PM Time 

1 3304 52 Ave NW 06:30AM 4:00PM  Leave from Yard 
6:00AM(~40min) 

2 EB Hawkstone DR @ Hawkmount GR NW 06:42AM 4:15PM -11 mins 

3 NB Kincora DR @ Kincora LD NW 06:53AM 4:30PM -15 mins 

4 259 Sage Bluff Dr NW 07:00AM 4:37PM -7 mins 

5 Park across of 817 Evanston Dr NW (going eastbound) 07:04AM 4:42PM -4 mins 

6 EB Symons Valley PY @ N. Leg of Evanston WY NW 07:09AM 4:46PM -4 mins 

7 Park Bus across 11999 Coventry Hills Way NE (going eastbound) 07:20AM 4:56PM -12 mins 

8 11918 Coventry Hills Way NE 07:23AM 4:57PM -3 mins 

9 SB Coventry Hills BV @ Country Village LD NE 07:29AM 5:02PM -5 mins 

10 WB Panatella BV @ Panatella DR NW (Stop ID: 9698) 07:36AM 5:15PM -6 mins 

11 WB Panatella BV @ Panamount ST NW 07:39AM 5:18PM -3 mins 

12 1764 Hidden Creek Way NW, Calgary 07:42AM 5:21PM -3 mins 

13 10681 Hidden Valley Dr NW Calgary, AB 07:46AM 5:26PM -4 mins 

14 SB 14 ST NW @ MacEwan DR (Park BUS past the BUS stop) 07:52AM 5:32PM -6 mins 

15 EB Beddington BV @ Berkley RD NW Calgary, AB (Park BUS past the BUS stop) 07:58AM 5:38PM -5 mins 

16 52 Beddington Dr NE Calgary, AB 08:03AM 5:42PM 7:57 AM, -4 mins 

17 211 64 Ave NW Calgary, AB 08:10AM 5:50PM 8:04 AM, -7 mins 

 HCA 
  Arrival at HCA for 

8:15 am (-11 mins) 



 

Must be at the stop BEFORE the leave time, as the bus has a schedule to keep. 

PM times are approximate, depending on traffic. 

Stop  Location- NE ROUTE “B”                                                           2025-2026 AM PM TIME 

1 1469 Carrington Blvd, Calgary, AB. 06:37AM 4:00PM Leave from Yard 6:30AM (~25min) 

2 81 Carrington Blvd NW, Calgary, AB. 06:41AM 4:04PM 4 mins 

- Park Opposite to 423 Lucas Blvd NW, Calgary, AB- Face Northbound.  06:44AM 4:08PM 4 mins  

4 534 Lucas Blvd NW, Calgary, AB. 06:46AM 4:15PM 5 mins 

5 Park 20m before 1035 Livingston Way NE, Calgary, AB. 06:53AM 4:21PM 7 mins 

6 Park on Calhoun Rise NE going SB before Calhoun Common NE 06:56AM 4:24PM 3 mins 

7 NB Redstone ST @ 128 AV NE 07:06AM 4:34PM 10 mins 

8 NB Redstone GV @ Redstone VI NE 07:09AM 4:37PM 3 mins 

9 EB Redstone AV @ Red Sky PS NE 07:13AM 4:41PM 4 mins 

10 306 Redstone Dr NE 07:17AM 4:44PM 3 mins 

11 SB Skyview Ranch RD @ Skyview Ranch WY NE 07:20AM 4:47PM 3 mins 

12 Parallel park by concrete pad after R turn from 128 Ave NE to 60 St NE. 07:25AM 4:52PM 5 mins 

13 Parallel park by concrete pad after Skyview Ranch Ave on 60 St NE. 07:27AM 4:54PM 2 mins 

14 NB Cornerstone BV @ Cornerstone WY NE 07:32AM 4:59PM 5 mins 

15 Park on Bus Stop WB Cityscape BV @ Cityscape DR NE. 07:38AM 5:08PM 8 mins 

16 EB Savanna BV @ Savanna CM NE 07:45AM 5:18PM 10 mins 

17 EB Taradale DR @ Tarington CL NE 07:55AM 5:28PM 10 mins 

18 WB 64 AV NE @ Martingrove DR 08:00AM 5:33PM 5 mins 

 HCA 08:10AM  10 mins  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


